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sumsnsdlng

KRUNGTHAI BANK

mAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No 603-6-03021-5
S Wusulsyraina Svendunaila
Account Name
an
- ) Ineadsanswatean(§uvy
Alias Name
Uszane)
Ledger Balance 581.00

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2021
Time  00:00 v
- Specific Period Today v

Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description
01-07-2021 580372 CWTRC
05-07-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
05-07-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
05-07-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
05-07-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
05-07-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
05-07-2021 93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL
13-07-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
13-07-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
13-07-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
13-07-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
13-07-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
20-07-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
20-07-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
20-07-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
20-07-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
20-07-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
20-07-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Cheque No.

10504323

THB
Active

TAK BR.
581.00

Date  31-07-2021

Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance
-1,908.00 0.00
24,000.00 24,000.00
40,500.00 64,500.00
172,309.00 236,809.00
28,800.00 265,609.00
46,800.00 312,409.00
-312,409.00 0.00
3,071.03 3,071.03
3,962.62 7,033.65
900.00 7,933.65
640.00 8,573.65
1,981.31 10,554.96
208,620.00 219,174.96
2,763,800.00 2,982,974.96
1,038.80 2,984,013.76
226,620.00 3,210,633.76
30,000.00 3,240,633.76
19,600.00 3,260,233.76

Init Br

0603

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0603

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682
108682



20-07-2021
2(;07-2021
20-07-2021
20-07-2021
23-07-2021
23-07-2021
23-07-2021
23-07-2021
23-07-2021
23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

931003

931002

571834

571834

571834

571834

571834

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTPC

CWTPC

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

TAK TECHNICAL
&uv.nn.a112/200059

&uv.nn.a1#H/200059

10504341

10504337

10504334

10504340

10504338

31,600.00
1,240.00
750.00
3,750.00
-3,239,704.62
237,458.50
22,687.50
-3,255.00
-2,993.00
-186,730.00
-2,480.00

-7,500.00

10f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Watt
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

ana District, Bangkok, 10110

3,291,833.76
3,293,073.76
3,293,823.76
3,297,573.76
57,869.14
295,327.64
318,015.14
314,760.14
311,767.14
125,037.14
122,557.14

115,057.14

108682

108682

108682

108682

0603

108682

108682

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603



SUYMSNSINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

l/ﬁAccou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

603-6-03021-5

Wusudstina ivenduwmaila
ann
Inendpsswatven(tdusy
Usyano)

581.00

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

Specific P

Date

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

27-07-2021

30-07-2021

30-07-2021

30-07-2021

30-07-2021

30-07-2021

eriod:

Teller Id

93999

90180

90180

90180

93999

93999

560990

560990

580372

90180

From Date 01-07-2021

Time 00:00 v
Today v
Transaction Code Description

BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL

SBK:30 SBR:776
CBCA ICAS INCL R
SBK:30 SBR:776
CBCA ICAS INCL R1
SBK:33 SBR:46 ICAS
CBCA INCL R
BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL

BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL

CWTRC 6030612638
CWTPC
CWTRC 6031141817

SBK:30 SBR:66 ICAS

CBCA INCL R1

Total Cr. = 3,870,128.76
Total CLCK. 0.00

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name TAK BR.
Available Balance 581.00
@ To Date 31-07-2021 ' E
Time 24:00 v
Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
-33,265.00 81,792.14 0603
10504339 -2,200.00 79,592.14 0700
10504342 -2,600.00 76,992.14 0700
10504336 -11,800.00 65,192.14 0700
-1,981.31 63,210.83 108682
-32,254.83 30,956.00 0603
10504344 -1,105.00 29,851.00 0603
10504343 -1,500.00 28,351.00 0603
10504345 -1,694.00 26,657.00 0603
10504335 -26,076.00 581.00 0700

Total Dr. = -3,871,455.76

4| first 4 previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

(e
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fiu
FonyIuenuszam Rueinsurarsnszuasieiu (RuiigenisAnen) sWalyd 1101030101

o Sufl 31 nsngiau 2564

um

aammmﬁammﬂmmuamﬁ'&y%uﬂﬂﬂszmwfi’ﬂﬂ (GFMIS) 1,760,809.06

(%

il

un L%ﬂé"aahaﬁé’al:jﬁﬁﬁ'ﬂﬂiuﬁu
\aLauil 10528217 wwaigngm g 680.00
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. sSUMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name msdnxn) Branch Name
Ledger Balance 1,761,700.84 Available Balance
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2021 @ To
Time 00:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No.

01-07-2021 560990 CWOTT WulgenamaiasainTawduineydl
01-07-2021 571652 CDCH
PLOvet  90i5s CBCA  Roundl.CK#10528197TRCBRA1185CID 10528197
02-07-2021 580453 CDCH
02-07-2021 500135 CWCH 10528200
03-07-2021 560989 CWTRC 10528191
05-07-2021 937070 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603
05-07-2021 580372 CWTRC 10528204
05-07-2021 580372 CDCH
05-07-2021 580372 CWTRC 10528205
05-07-2021 580372 CWTRC 10528199
05-07-2021 560990 CWTRC 10528203
05-07-2021 580372 CWTRC 10528198
05-07-2021 560990 CWTRC 10528202
05-07-2021 560990 CWTRC 10528201
06-07-2021 580453 CDCH
07-07-2021 571648 CWTRC 10528206
07-07-2021 560990 CDCH

603-6-04026-1 Currency

Buihgemsdnsivendmnaia
fn
Inmndssnswathean(uiingy

Account Status

THB

Active

TAK BR.
1,761,700.84

Date  31-07-2021

Time 24:00 v

Amount Balance
-5,823.00 583,413.86
2,750.00 586,163.86
-1,500.00 584,663.86
13,000.00 597,663.86
-12,000.00 585,663.86
-10,000.00 575,663.86
159,049.00 734,712.86
-17,820.00 716,892.86
15,000.00 731,892.86
-3,200.00 728,692.86
-31.78 728,661.08
-20,580.00 708,081.08
-180.00 707,901.08
-195,000.00 512,901.08
-342,800.00 170,101.08
78,940.00 249,041.08

-1,400.00 247,641.08
3,000.00 250,641.08

Init Br

0603

0785

0700

0785

0603

1185

108682

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0785

1185
0603



-

09-67-2021
13-07-2021
13-07-2021
16-07-2021
16-07-2021
19-07-2021
19-07-2021
21-07-2021
23-07-2021
23-07-2021
27-07-2021

29-07-2021

90155

580453

580453

571652

90155

571834

931000

90180

937071

571834

90160

90172

CBCA

CDCH

CDTRC

CWCH

CBCA

CDCH

BCD14

CBCA

BCD14

CDTRC

CLCK

CLCR

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10528207TRCBR#1185CID

CB.10032524

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10528210TRCBR#785CID#

E-PRO/108883

SBK:14 SBR:744 ICAS INCL R1

TAK TECHNICAL/200603

6036044011

Unclear:1,200.00

ASOF 27/07/2564

10528207

10528209

10528210

10528208

670024

670024

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana D

-12,000.00
2,400.00
140,800.00
-12,000.00
-4,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
-3,368.22
208,620.00
2,693,861.78
0.00

1,200.00

10f2

t, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

238,641.08
241,041.08
381,841.08
369,841.08
365,841.08
370,841.08
374,841.08
371,472.86
580,092.86
3,273,954.64
3,273,954.64

3,275,154.64

next »

0700

0785

0785

0785

0700

0603

108682

0700

108682

0603

0603

0700



- suIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 603-6-04026-1

Account Name

an
P InmndaansWathean(dulings
nMsdnm)
Ledger Balance 1,761,700.84

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date From Date 01-07-2021

Wuihgpnisdnminendumaila

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name TAK BR.
Available Balance 1,761,700.84

E To Date 31-07-2021

Time 00:00 v Time  24:00 v
O specific Period: Today v

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
29-07-2021 560990 CWTPC 10528211 -600,000.00 2,675,154.64
30-07-2021 560990 CWTRC salary 10528213 -548,306.80 2,126,847.84
30-07-2021 560990 CWTRC 6030601350 10528215 -26,250.00 2,100,597.84
30-07-2021 590069 CWCH 10528212 -1,980.00 2,098,617.84
30-07-2021 560990 CWTRC 10528214 -335,417.00 1,763,200.84

30-07-2021 90155 ghos ~ CBDebh 10528216 -1,500.00

Total Cr. = 3,327,620.78
Total CLCK. 1,200.00

Round1:CK#10528216 TRCBR#785CID#

4l first

Total Dr. = -2,155,156.80

4 previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Init Br

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

1,761,700.84 / 0700

e
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sumsnsvine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

mAcco unts
Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 603-6-03195-5 Currency THB
Account Name Wushnee inedaaflaenn  Account Status Active
Alias Name mmnazasiaieain(duihg Branch Name TAK BR.
Asdnm)
Ledger Balance 2,353,982.65 Available Balance 2,353,982.65
" Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date From Date 01-07-2021 ﬁ To Date 31-07-2021
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
01-07-2021 560990 CDTRC Wulgene mstdmamiautammﬂmi‘l 5,823.00 2,205,254.23
03-07-2021  AB0004 BORDDT B57212-7451029600 48,000.00 2,253,254.23
09-07-2021 ABO0014 IORDDT 014-7142181552 1,000.00 2,254,254.23
12-07-2021 90155 cBca  CBDebit 10373735 -1,000.00 2,253,254.23
Round1:CK#10373735TRCBR#785CID# AR SeRet.
13-07-2021 580453 CDCH 7,174.00 2,260,428.23
15-07-2021 580372 CDCH 10,000.00 2,270,428.23
16-07-2021 22350 CDCH 71,126.42 2,341,554.65
19-07-2021 90155 cBcA  CBDebit 10373737 -960.00  2,340,594.65
Round1:CK#10373737TRCBR#1185CID . Lt i
CB Debit
19-07-2021 90155 CBCA Round1:CK#10373736 TRCBR#1185CID 10373736 -3,600.00 2,336,994.65
23-07-2021 937071 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 3,019.50 2,340,014.15
23-07-2021 937071 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 211.50 2,340,225.65
23-07-2021 937070 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 8,757.00 2,348,982.65
29-07-2021  ABO0002 IORDDT 002-5290299915 5,000.00 2,353,982.65

Total Cr. = 160,111.42
Total CLCK. 0.00

Total Dr. = -5,560.00

10f1

Init Br

0603

0603

0603

0700

0785

0603

0785

0700

0700

108682

108682

108682

0603

lpr



UIWiBUERARUKINEUIATS
Mgrdemaliann
surmsngsing $1a vw) @1w1mn taityd 603-0-36666-1
i
FelyTusnusziam Rurinsuirsesaming (Fugawyu) sWatyd 1101030102

w Sull 31 n3ngiAu 2564

U
ﬂaﬂmmé‘am:mamuuamﬁzy%uunﬂszmwﬁ"ﬂﬂ (GFMIS) 84,764.60
¥in
uIn L%ﬂgﬂﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁﬂwﬁﬁgﬁﬂlﬂéuﬁu
\aaeil 10528283 U3Em slansd Sin 3,616.72
\iAwaedl 10528285 NSUATINING 34.12 3,650.84

gonAwNaaNINlULYwBaASUIA1S (Bank Statement) 88,415.44

(UvuUNIUA Bziu) (WBINIAN WIzaAg)
Wanthaum sy ¥ HE1u2n1sIngrdemaiianin



suMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

l/ﬁAccou nts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

603-0-36666-1 Currency THB
Wuaanyurbidaalddie159  Account Status Active
Wuganyulidoalddie158  Branch Name TAK BR.
84,798.72 Available Balance 84,798.72

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

Date

05-07-2021

05-07-2021

05-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

30-07-2021

O Specific Period:

Time 00:00 v
Today v

Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No.
580372 OTOS TFR-6036044011
580372 OTOS TFR-6036044011
560990 OTOS TFR-6036044011

TAK
937071 BSD14  TECHNICAL/200603
571834 OTOS TFR-6036044011
560990 OoTOS TFR-6036044011

From Date 01-07-2021

Total Cr. = 2,763,800.00

Total Dr. = -2,819,229.06

@ To Date 31-07-2021 E
Time 24:00 v
Amount Tax Balance Init Br
-92.52 143,751.98 0603
-39.25 143,712.73 0603
-123,600.00 20,112.73 0603
2,763,800.00 2,783,912.73 108682
-2,693,861.78 90,050.95 0603
-1,635.51 88,415.44 0603

lo

1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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sumMsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

mAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

603-6-04401-1
Wuganyuqliidas 143159
Wuaavyurlhid@aaldaa151
0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date

O Specific Period:

Date

05-07-2021

05-07-2021

05-07-2021

05-07-2021

05-07-2021

05-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

30-07-2021

30-07-2021

Teller Id

580372

580372

580372

580372

560990

560990

571834

571834

560990

560990

From Date 01-07-2021

Time 00:00 v
Today v
Transaction Code Description
CWTRC
oTID Overdraft protection
CWTRC
OTID Overdraft protection
CWTRC
OTID Overdraft protection
CWTRC
OTID Overdraft protection
CWTPC
OTID Overdraft protection

Total Cr. = 2,819,229.06
Total CLCK. 0.00

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Cheque No.

10528281

10528280

10528282

10528284

10528286

THB
Active
TAK BR.
0.00

To Date 31-07-2021

Time  24:.00 v
Amount Balance
-92.52 -92.52
92.52 0.00
-39.25 -39.25
39.25 0.00
-123,600.00 -123,600.00
123,600.00 0.00
-2,693,861.78  -2,693,861.78
2,693,861.78 0.00
-1,635.51 -1,635.51
1,635.51 0.00

Total Dr. = -2,819,229.06

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Init Br
0603
0603
0603
0603
0603
0603
0603
0603
0603

0603
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